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FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Control Absolut, sub20 i sub18 en Pista Coberta
Sabadell, 02/02/2024

60m MASC. PC

06.84 CT-24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra
06.89 CT-23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 CA Fent Cami Mislata
06.98 CT-1538  BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 03 Barcelona At.

06.99 CT-267 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 05 Andorra At.

07.00 CT-93 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.00 CT-2709 OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

07.07 CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon
07.07 CT-586  CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL ESP 06 CA Terres de | Ebre
07.08 GA-9036 CANCELA SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO, JAVIER ESP 20 CA Fent Cami Mislata
07.08 CT-21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 Club Atletismo Naron
07.09 CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubi

07.15 CT-29600 JIMENEZ BAZAN, DAVID ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
07.17 CT-1515  MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07 UA Rubi

0723 CL-7135  PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM ESP 98 Cornelld At.

07.25 CL-3322 LLABERIA ARNAIZ, ALEIX ESP 06 CA Cambrils

07.25 CT-2245 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 08 CA Castellar

07.26 CL-12362 GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO ESP 00 CA Molins

07.27 CT-25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT ESP 00 AA Catalunya

07.27 CT-25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP o1 JA Sabadell

07.30 CL-94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 04 CA Mollet

07.32 CT-2625 CARBO TURON, ISAAC ESP 06 AA Figueres

07.33 CL-15301 VALLES FERNANDEZ, ISMAEL ESP 04 CA Vilafranca

07.34 CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris

07.36 CT-2185  GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 08 CA Vic

07.39 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.40 CT-2778 GOMEZ PUIG, IGNASI ESP o1 GEIE Gironi

07.40 CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04 CA Molins

07.41 CL-94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 06 CA Molins

07.41 CT-682  OUBARI, AHMAD MAR 20 CA Nou Barris

07.42 CT-549  AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.42 CL-8845 ARCE VALDIVIEJO, DIDAC ESP 04 CN Reus Ploms
07.42 CT-1234  ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubi

07.42 CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
07.42 CL-10660 LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER ESP 04 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
07.44 CT-2722 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL ESP o1 GA Lluisos Mataro
07.45 CT-1546 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 08 UA Terrassa

07.45 CT-1976  SALA MONLLAU, JULEN ESP 08 UA Montsia

07.47 CL-15304 BIANCHI BLEDA, ALFREDO ESP 97 JA Sabadell

07.47 CL-68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO ESP 06 CA Terres de | Ebre
07.48 CT-23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris
07.48 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08 CA Parets

07.51 CT-29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 06 UA Terrassa

07.51 CT-21M BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO ESP 06 CA Castellar

07.51 CL-14153 SERRANO AMAYA, MARCO ESP 07 JA Sabadell

07.52 CL-10980 CALDERON RUIZ, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa
07.53 CL-2509 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 07 CA Sant Andreu Barca
07.53 CL-8344 LOPEZ MORENTE, UNAI ESP 08 CA Sant Boi

07.56 CL-5998 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 07 UA Barbera

07.56 CT-2091 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP o1 CA Canaletes

07.56 CL-78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 07 Pratenc AA

07.57 CL-95258 HERRERO CALDERON, MARCOS ESP 08 AAE Escola Treball
07.57 CL-8910 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 07 Cornelld At.

07.57 CT-2403 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris

07.59 CL-3999 BUNYESCH MARZABAL, ROC ESP 07 AA Catalunya

07.62 CL-21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA

07.62 CL-6072 HERNANDEZ GODOY, GUILLEM ESP 08 CA Granollers

07.63 CL-9003 BARROW, GIBRIL GAM 06 CA Vilafranca

07.63 CL-93731 GALLEGO SABARIEGOS, ERIC ESP 08 CA Sant Boi

07.63 CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 07 GA Lluisos Mataro

07.66 CL-95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
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07.66 CL-30M
07.67 CL-11226
07.67 CT-2416
07.69 CL-84892
07.69 CL-84939
07.71 CT-258
07.81 CT-1577
07.86 CL-95087
07.86 CL-12457
07.90 CL-96319
07.90 CL-87505
07.90 CL-76920
07.90 CT-191
07.91 CL-10796
07.94 CL-10761
07.97 CL-10793
07.97 CL-82088
08.01 CL-27508
08.01 CT-2721
08.03 CT-667
08.03 CL-69430
08.04 CL-12597
08.04 CT-1776
08.09 CT-2204
08.13 CL-91625
08.15 CL-297
08.16 CL-94136
08.24 CT-2428
08.44 CL-17M
08.48 CL-29553
08.62 CL-14327
08.83 CT-2054
08.90 CL-10550
09.53 CT-27027
12.83 CL-27621
CL-14325
CL-90444
CT-18646
CL-13920
CL-74540
CL-11700
CT-1620
CT-28281

YESTE ALVAREZ, IZAN

GIL HIDALGO, POL

VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL
GORDILLO SUMOQY, ENRIC
MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU

IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ

ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR
ORTIZ CONTRERAS, MARKUS
VEGA PEINADO, VICTOR
ARNAU MANOSA, MARTI
CARNICER MOLINA, PAU
MARTI CALAF, BIEL
MONSERRAT JONCH, JAN
CARMONA VINYETS, ALBERT
COLOME NIETO, JAUME
DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN
LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL
ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS
IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM
DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO
MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOEL
LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL
HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL
PEREZ CARRASCO, DANIEL
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PAU
FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM
RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA, GUIDO
ALCALA VILLA, AXEL

SAPERAS SAGUES, JORDI
OLEAGA CAPELLADES, GORKA
CASANOVA BARBERA, MANUEL
MARIN GARDE, GONZALO
BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM
ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI
AGUDO MAYOR, ALBERT
BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI
ESTEVE OLOMI, JOSEP MA.
GARCIA LANZAS, ERIK

GRINO GONZALEZ, JOEL
MORENO ALBA, IVAN

SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT
TOURAY , BANGALI

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GAM

05
06
08
04
04
06
09
06
90
08
08
06
08
08
06
08
08
02
06
08
08
05
08
08
04
08
08
90
10

74
08
61

67
63
02
08
07
69
08
06
08
03
97

L'Hospitalet At.
AA Catalunya
UA Terrassa

CA Molins

CA Molins

AA Catalunya
UA Barbera

CA Mollet
Barcelona At.
CA Castellar

U Colomenca At.
CE Penedés

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Parets

JA Sabadell

CA Canaletes
Pratenc AA

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Parets

UA Terrassa

UA Barbera
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Molins

JA Montcada
Pratenc AA

CA Sant Boi
Barcelona At.
UA Barbera

CA Castellar
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Granollers
CA Parets

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera
L'Hospitalet At.
CE Penedés
Aldahra Lleida UA
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Pratenc AA
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Barcelona At.
AA Figueres
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400m MASC. PC

00:47.48 CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
00:47.66 CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 00 UA Terrassa
00:49.57 CT-24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 00 CA Canaletes
00:49.58 CT-17315  TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 CA Fent Cami Mislata
00:49.59 CT-21459 ERETE UMECHURUBA, UDOMSINACHI ONYEN ESP 85 CA Safor-Teika
00:49.67 CT-1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 05 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:49.74 CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon
00:50.26 CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
00:50.36 CT-28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04 UGE Badalona
00:50.44  CT-24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
00:50.88 CT-21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
00:51.01 CL-72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 05 UGE Badalona
00:51.21 CT-729 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
00:51.95 CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets

00:51.96 CT-29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
00:52.11 CL-88605 CARRETERO GARCIA, EUDALD ESP 05 CA Olesa

00:52.15 CT-2084 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 06 CA Vila-Seca
00:52.28 CL-68869 MONFORTE MELICH, PAU ESP 06 CA Terres de | Ebre
00:52.52 CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 06 CA Castellar
00:52.55 CT-1527  MARTINEZ GISBERT, JOAN ESP 07 CA Terres de | Ebre
00:52.64 CT-737 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
00:52.67 CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
00:52.70 CT-128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
00:52.96 CL-68864 GALIANA CERVERA, DAN ESP 06 CA Terres de | Ebre
00:53.05 CT-2722 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL ESP o1 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:53.07 CT-682  OUBARI, AHMAD MAR 20 CA Nou Barris
00:53.11 CL-95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 06 CE Universitari
00:53.12 CL-73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 05 UA Terrassa
00:53.19 CT-23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris
00:53.33 CT-1234  ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubi

00:53.35 CL-77714 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, NIL ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
00:53.38 CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
00:53.49 CT-16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
00:53.62 CL-29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 02 UA Barbera
00:53.64 CT-2727 BONET GRAU, AARON ESP o1 CA Elche Decatlon
00:53.75 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubi

00:53.82 CT-240  GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 05 UA Rubi

00:53.87 CL-27537 GONZALEZ MEDINA, JOAN ESP 02 UA Terrassa
00:53.95 CL-76800 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 07 UA Terrassa
00:54.04  CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
00:54.05 CT-2007 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 08 AA Catalunya
00:54.32 CL-90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 06 Pratenc AA
00:54.33 CL-24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes
00:54.42 CT-2316 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 08 UA Barbera
00:54.48 CT-1528 MORESO FABREGUES, XAVI ESP 08 CA Terres de | Ebre
00:54.51 CL-29538 FONT DE RUBINAT FIGUERA, ARNAU ESP 03 CN Reus Ploms
00:54.55 CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 84 CA Mollet

00:54.67 CL-93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 05 CA Castellar
00:54.67 CT-2388 GOLLA, DHARMESH KUMAR IND 94 Barcelona At.
00:54.77 CL-90666 MARTIROSSELL, NICO ESP 06 Viaro CE

00:54.84 CT-23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms
00:55.02 CT-1976  SALA MONLLAU, JULEN ESP 08 UA Montsia
00:55.09 CL-4797 SALVA GARCIA, OTGER ESP 08 CA Calella

00:55.24 CL-10384 SABATE PUCHOL, MARTI ESP 07 CA Ascéd

00:55.25 CT-25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 78 Avinent Manresa
00:55.35 CL-80681 UBERNI CABEZA, IRENEU ESP 07 CE Penedés
00:55.53 CT-1480 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC ESP 07 UA Terrassa
00:55.90 CT-2539 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
00:55.97 CL-92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 06 CA Sant Andreu Barca
00:56.57 CL-1939 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 08 CA Gava

00:56.68 CL-10674 REIXACH MARTIN, IVAN ESP 08 JA Sabadell

00:56.91 CL-8263 CULLELL MOLIST, HUG ESP 06 CA Vic
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00:56.97
00:57.41

00:57.45
00:58.72
00:59.27
00:59.93
01:00.46
01:00.74
01:02.57

01:03.44

CT-1777
CL-69430
CL-93731
CT-20912
CT-2721
CT-16605
CL-10793
CT-17483
CL-93739
CT-14331
CL-8845
CT-8717
CT-26438
CT-2002
CcT-21
CT-21587
CT-2075
CL-5570
CL-15334
CL-89886
CT-2196
CL-95258
CL-297
CT-1521
CL-85670
CL-11841
CT-700
CT-1506
CT-2406
CL-11312
CT-342
CL-83291

BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM
MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO
GALLEGO SABARIEGOS, ERIC
MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN
1IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM
JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO
DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN
CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER
BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX

RAMOS FERRERAS, LUIS ENRIQUE
ARCE VALDIVIEJO, DIDAC
BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC
CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL
CAYETANO MARTINEZ, MARC
CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL
DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS
DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS
FORNIELES VERA, SERGIO
FRANGIONE , FABIO

GONZALEZ VALDERAS, FRAN
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS
HERRERO CALDERON, MARCOS
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PAU

LOPEZ SIMO, JAN

MATEU NOGUES, GUILLEM
MELENDEZ PARDI, ALEJANDRO
MORANTE HERAS, MARIO
MORANTE MARTIN, ALEJANDRO
MUNOZ CABALLERO, MANEL
PALERMO PEREZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS
VERGES PIZARRO, ROGER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

08
08
08
67
06
67
08
68
08
85
04
79
00
08
06
78
69
05
96
06
08
08
08
07
07
06
06
08
08
97
05
08

L'Hospitalet At.
UA Terrassa

CA Sant Boi

JA Sabadell

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Nou Barris

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera
Cornella At.

CN Reus Ploms
Pratenc AA

CA Fent Cami Mislata
CA Mollet

Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya
INDEPENDIENTE
RTC Running Club
CA Tarragona
AAE Escola Treball
Pratenc AA
L'Hospitalet At.
FACVAC Valls

CA Nou Barris

UA Terrassa

CA Nou Barris
FACVAC Valls

CA Molins

CA Igualada
Avinent Manresa
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1.500m MASC. PC

03:44.09 CT-22899 HAMID KALAKHY, ABDELHAKIM ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra
03:47.96 IB-15650 FULLANA ARIAS, LLUIS ESP 98 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
03:49.63 CT-19564 FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM ESP 93 L'Hospitalet At.
03:50.16 CL-9251 LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE MAR 00 UA Barbera

03:51.16 M-7660 FRESNILLO NUNEZ, JORGE ESP 97 A. A. Moratalaz
03:51.27 CT-25737 BRU GOMEZ, JOAN ESP o1 L'Hospitalet At.
03:52.20 CT-271 LOMBRANA CHAMORRO, DAVID ESP 98 Cornella At.

03:53.75 M-32447 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, ALEXIS ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron
03:54.27 CT-23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 00 Cornella At.

03:55.30 CT-19889 BADIA ARDERIU, GERARD ESP 96 L'Hospitalet At.
03:56.28 CU-198 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 Atletismo Albacete
03:57.14 CT-827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 07 CA Mollet

03:57.41 CT-16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Igualada

03:57.70 AR-4087 ALAMANAC NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 07 Montafa Sabifanigo
03:58.96 CT-867 ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI ESP 99 Andorra At.

03:59.98 CT-21737 MUNOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 AA Catalunya
04:00.44 CT-6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 06 CA Castellar
04:00.89 CT-292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 06 FC Barcelona
04:02.61 CT-910 CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO ESP 94 UA Terrassa

04:02.92 CT-2642 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALFRED ESP 91 CA Mollet

04:03.09 CT-282 MANE GIL, MARC ESP 05 CE Penedeés

04:03.47 CT-1825 PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
04:03.76 CT-29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
04:05.12 CL-26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 00 CA Runcaf

04:05.12 CT-20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornella At.

04:05.18 CT-1547 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 08 UA Terrassa
04:06.29 CT-29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 05 CA Parets

04:06.56 CT-29853 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 04 L6 Esport Menorca
04:08.06 CT-2174 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 06 CN Banyoles
04:08.97 CT-2653 ESTEVEZ BOSCH, ADRIA ESP 07 CN Banyoles
04:09.31 AR-4363 CAMACHO TABUENCA, JUAN ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
04:09.72 CL-91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 05 CE Universitari
04:10.56 CT-24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP o1 CA Sant Celoni
04:10.61 CT-28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 04 CA Runcaf

04:10.71 CT-1657 MUNOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 07 UGE Badalona
04:1.17 CL-73219 CODINA ROVIRA, ROC ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
04:11.55 CT-334 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 06 FC Barcelona

04:12.21 CT-2581 BERGADA SERRA, LLUC ESP 06 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:12.64 CL-29895 SELLA AGUADO, JOAN ESP 99 CE Penedeés

04:13.44 CT-1873 FUENTES VILRIALES, IKER ESP 07 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:14.35 CT-933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 08 CA Mollet

04:14.72 CT-61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 08 CA Vic

04:15.41 CL-2686 PONT FABRE, ROGER ESP 07 CA Vic

04:16.07 CT-1630 GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL ESP 05 Barcelona At.
04:16.14 CT-8554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI ESP 07 FC Barcelona
04:16.63 CT-1856 = CUENCA FORCADA, JOSEP ESP 06 AA Xafatolls

04:16.87 CL-12862 ALCAZAR PERDOMO, PAU ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
04:17.58 CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 77 Cornella At.

04:17.98 CT-20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 70 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja
04:18.72 CL-26748 SURIOL ABIZANDA, GERARD ESP o1 CA Igualada

04:19.03 CT-1847  ABERGUI KORRIZ, AKRAM ESP 07 UA Terrassa

04:19.40 CT-18885 AGUILA GONZALEZ, FRANCESC ESP 94 JA Sabadell

04:19.53 CT-724 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
04:19.68 CT-28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 05 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:20.86 CT-2203 ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO ESP 08 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni
04:20.94 CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
04:2115 CT-2708 ROIG TIO, ENRIC ESP 80 CA Sport Canet 1980
04:2119 CT-28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 03 CA Parets

04:21.70 CT-1M95 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 72 CA Granollers
04:22.10 CT-2227 CANADA ALVAREZ, PABLO ESP 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
04:22.40 CT-1841 SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL ESP 08 Barcelona At.

04:22.82 CT-20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers
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04:23.07 CT-283
04:24.89 CT-4
04:25.63 CT-212
04:26.73 CT-2542
04:27.65 CT-1870
04:28.00 CL-4526
04:28.12 CT-251
04:28.18 CL-10414
04:30.44 CT-834
04:30.76 CT-26474
04:31.14 CT-2409
04:32.08 CT-843
04:33.10 CT-897
04:33.13 CL-1306
04:34.42 CL-1890
04:35.15 CL-95569
04:35.66 CL-87244
04:36.33 CT-930
04:36.55 CT-1829
04:36.84 CL-558
04:36.91 CT-2562
04:38.48 CT-1858
04:38.67 CL-93384
04:39.07 CL-22660
04:39.67 CL-7714
04:40.94 CL-90166
04:42.85 CL-88956
04:44.92 CL-69686
04:45.19 CT-141
04:45.63 CT-18009
04:4718 CT-839
04:52.21 CT-26821
04:54.96 CT-3045
05:00.27 CL-6966
05:01.08 CL-93383
05:05.24 CT-27937
05:06.33 CT-273
05:22.07 CL-26760
05:42.03 CL-12322
06:15.04 CT-2545
CL-6204
CT-10459
CT-26936
CT-2080
CL-94437
CL-91862
CL-15280
CT-1886
CT-2690
CT-25650
CT-1956
CL-13537
CT-11653
CL-8924
CT-2738
CT-664
CL-12799
CL-23655
CL-13526
CL-10058
CL-13540
CL-13539

CL-86550

MANE GIL, SERGI

LEON CID, JULIO

CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU

FASIUS PONSA, JAN
CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER
LAMATA COTET, ALEX

GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD

EL HAMDOUNI, SALEH
GALEOTE CARRO, POL

EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED
GARCIA RICO, JOEL

ORTEGA LERIN, GUILLAUME
DOMENECH GASSOL, XAVIER
RICO FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
MUKANDILA CAMOS, HARRY
CARAZO RAMIREZ, MIQUEL
MATEOS ARINO, ENRIC
MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI
BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL
VICENTE PEREZ, JORDI

FORES ARASA, JAN

CUENCA FORCADA, VICTO
VALLS MOLINA, MARTI
COMERAS CASTANY, MARC
OUKHELFEN BEN HADDOU, YASSINE
CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI
CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN
LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI
MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE
GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL
ARRAYAS FUERTES, ALEJANDRO
TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL
BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO
GARCIA MATA, HUGO

VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU
BERMUDEZ MARTOS, TONI
LOPEZ CASTILLO, RUBEN
SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES
FERNANDEZ JORDAN, DAVID
LOPEZ GAMARRA, JAN

BAGAN BLANCO, VICTOR

CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS
CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO
DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS

EL MNASRY EL BETIOUY, OUSSAMA
GALAN RAMIREZ, POL
GHADDARI , JAWAD

GIRONES BASCUNANA, BERNAT
GUICH SOLENCH, FERRAN
HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI
LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR
MAGRI BAYEN, NICO

MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC
NIETO MAGNO, MATIAS

NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL
PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER
PEDRO COLOMER, JORDI
PEREZ LINDE, SERGI

PINTENO CABELLO, ALEJO
POLO CUADRADO, MARIO
SAURA ANDION, HECTOR
SAURA ANDION, IVAN

VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
74
03
07
06
02
04
01

06
78
08
07
97
08
06
05
07
08
08
07
08
06
08
85
08
07
05
06
84
73
07
68
70
08
08
69
85
73
08
08
08
83
03
08
08
08
06
08
07
81

04
07
76
93
08
08
06
99
08
08
05
07
05

CE Penedés

CA Tarragona

CA Runcaf
Avinent Manresa
CA Parets

UGE Badalona

CA Runcaf
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Nou Barris

UA Terrassa

Viaro CE

AA Palamos
Martorell AC
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Mollet
Barcelona At.

CA Granollers
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
AA Xafatolls

UGE Badalona

UA Terrassa

CA Vila-Seca

CA Parets

CA Sant Celoni
CN Banyoles

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell

CA Nou Barris

CA Mollet

UA Barbera

CA Viladecans
UGE Badalona

UA Barbera

CE Cerdanyola
Martorell AC
Pratenc AA

CA Mollet

CE Universitari

JA Montcada

UGE Badalona
RTC Running Club
AEA Ventallo
Pratenc AA

CA Asco

FC Barcelona
GEIE Gironi
Aldahra Lleida UA
CE Penedés

CE Universitari
Tragamillas Alcaniz
L'Hospitalet At.
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona
Martorell AC

CA Vila-Seca

CA Castellar

CE Universitari
CE Universitari
UA Rubi



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

3.000m MASC. PC ABM

07:54.10 CT-894 ORTIZ RIVERA, VICTOR GABRIEL PUR 98 CA Fent Cami Mislata

07:57.97 CT-19826 TORRENTS TEIXIDOR, JORDI ESP 97 Atletismo Bikila

08:01.58 CT-19425 TAOUSSI YAHYAOQOUI, YOUSSEF ESP 94 Club Atletismo Naron

08:07.78 CT-17886 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornella At.

08:10.74 V-22099 PEREZ CASTELLOTE, ALEJANDRO ESP o1 CA Fent Cami Mislata

08:12.31 CT-19564 FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM ESP 93 L'Hospitalet At.

08:16.17 AR-2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

08:16.26 CT-25656 PUJOL DOMINGUEZ, JORDI ESP 98 AA Catalunya

08:17.47 M-4648 MARCOS BALLESTEROS, BORJA ESP o1 CA Fent Cami Mislata

08:18.49 CT-19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 Andorra At.

08:21.24 M-7660 FRESNILLO NUNEZ, JORGE ESP 97 A. A. Moratalaz

08:24.03 CU-198 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 Atletismo Albacete

08:28.84 CT-22219 HSSINI ZAATOT, JAOUAD ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08:29.74 CT-16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Igualada

08:31.82 CL-9251 LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE MAR 00 UA Barbera

08:34.62 CT-10459 CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS ESP 83 JA Montcada

08:38.92 CT-27377 ROCA ROSA, JOFRE ESP 05 Avinent Manresa

08:39.43 CT-200 MOUACHA , M'HAMED MAR 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

08:43.52 CT-23444 NOUR, RADOUANE MAR 88 CA Nou Barris

08:46.54 CT-21592 ESTRADE VILADOMS, ROGER ESP 98 AA Xafatolls

08:48.85 CT-6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 06 CA Castellar

08:53.48 CT-26360 ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon

08:56.65 CT-26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 03 AA Catalunya

09:03.26 CT-1963 ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL ESP 08 AA Xafatolls

09:03.69 CL-71244 AZNAR BAIDES, ALEIX ESP 00 GA Lluisos Mataro

09:35.83 CT-2843 CUARTERO SANS, GUILLEM ESP 09 CA Canovelles

09:41.00 CL-82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 09 U Colomenca At.

09:43.35 CT-546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 09 JA Sabadell

09:43.36 CT-27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 02 AA Xafatolls

09:45.03 CT-1978 VALENCIA PINOL, MAXIM ESP 09 AA Xafatolls

09:46.28 CT-163 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 03 AA Xafatolls

09:53.12 CT-2846 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAID ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

09:57.85 CT-821 HORCAJADA TORRA, JOEL ESP 02 AA Xafatolls

09:58.36 CT-1856 CUENCA FORCADA, JOSEP ESP 06 AA Xafatolls

10:09.50 CL-80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD ESP 08 CA Laietania
CT-2540 GOMEZ DIEZ, ROGER ESP o7 Avinent Manresa

CT-2847 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ERIK ESP 10 CA Sant Boi



CA
FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

60m tanques (0,91) MASC. PC SUB18

08.38
08.63
08.68
08.72
08.82
09.00
09.23
09.42
09.65
09.67
09.71
09.83
10.07
10.70

CT-68
CL-8910
CT-2148
CT-997
CT-2248
CL-89228
CT-2204
CT-1909
CL-94136
CL-4797
CT-667
CL-87221
CL-89391
CL-93739
CT-2219
CT-131
CT-1231
CT-2196

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO
MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL

MORENO MIRON, PAU

LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD
CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER
BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR
HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL
CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL
FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM

SALVA GARCIA, OTGER

DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO

PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN
VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL

BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX

BUSSE CATALA, LLUC

DOMENECH COLMENERO, MARC
EGUSQUIZA PETRAKOVICOVA, MAREK
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS

UA Terrassa
Cornella At.
FACVAC Valls
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Granollers
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Molins

JA Sabadell

CA Sant Boi

CA Calella

CA Parets

CA Vic
L'Hospitalet At.

UA Barbera

FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Tarragona

60m tanques (1,00) MASC. PC SUB20

08.51

09.35
09.39
09.46
09.72
09.95

CT-1405
CT-29785
CL-68869
CL-84914
CL-90744
CL-30M
CL-94713

HERREROS SOLA, POL
AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL
MONFORTE MELICH, PAU
PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN
YESTE ALVAREZ, IZAN

FONT COLL, BIEL

Andorra At.

UA Terrassa

CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Molins

Pratenc AA
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Molins

60m tanques (1,067) MASC. PC

08.59
10.27

CT-21694
CL-29451

Perxa MASC. PC

4n
4n
410
410
410
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.65
310
5.30
520
5.00
5.00
4.30
4.25
4.20

CT-936
CT-1426
CT-538
CT-1995
CT-567
CT-2693
CL-10875
CT-1842
CL-96735
CL-70577
CT-24824
CT-29718
CT-13827
CT-938
CT-1917
CL-70817
CT-1186

PEREZ ROBUSTE, GERARD
PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC

BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI
SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU
FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ
MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER
VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT
RAMOS CERCOS, KIAN
REBECCHI , ALEJANDRO JAVIER
RIVEIRO TORRES, ADRIAN
SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL
IBANEZ VENTAUA, ISAAC
ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL

SERRA PRAT, MARTI
PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY ESTEBAN
RIPOLLES ARCO, ADRIA
PENTINAT LLURBA, HUC
TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER
SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC

ESP
ESP

97
03

L6 Esport Menorca
CA Canaletes

CA Gava

CA Laietania
UA Montsia
Hiru-Herri

FC Barcelona
JA Sabadell

CA Canaletes
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
UA Barbera
S.G. Pontevedra
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Canaletes
CA Tarragona



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Llargada MASC. PC - GRUP A (6 intents)

7.34 CT-17272 ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO ESP 94 CA Canaletes

7.20 CT-25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 00 CA Igualada

7.05 CT-29568 RUIZ CAZANEZ, SAUL ESP 04 Barcelona At.

7.04 CT-2091 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP o1 CA Canaletes

6.65 CT-585 ROYES SANCHEZ, ELOI ESP 06 FACVAC Valls

6.51 CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 06 CA Igualada

6.44 CT-21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 Andorra At.

6.13 CL-78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 07 Pratenc AA

6.12 CT-219 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 05 FC Barcelona

6.10 CT-1546 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 08 UA Terrassa

6.09 CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

6.09 CT-1500 MASLLORENS MAS, JONATAN ESP 08 CA Canaletes

6.08 CL-74540 GRINO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 06 Pratenc AA

5.75 CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 07 GA Lluisos Mataro

573 CL-2083 ALLOZARIBE, VICTOR ESP 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

573 CL-91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN ESP 08 Martorell AC

5.7 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08 CA Parets

5.65 CL-21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA

5.64 CL-84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 06 CA Molins

6.41 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ ESP 06 AA Catalunya

6.40 CT-22886 TERMENS VENTURA, JAN ESP 98 L6 Esport Menorca

6.31 CL-68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO ESP 06 CA Terres de | "Ebre

6.19 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA

6.17 CT-2185 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 08 CA Vic

6.16 CL-74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 05 Pratenc AA

6.15 CT-2148 MORENO MIRON, PAU ESP 08 FACVAC Valls

6.14 CT-2259 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 08 Martorell AC

5.62 CL-82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 08 CA Canaletes

5.53 CL-96319 ARNAU MANOSA, MARTI ESP 08 CA Castellar

5.44 CT-2219 BUSSE CATALA, LLUC ESP 08 FC Barcelona

5.40 CL-2082 ALLOZA RIBE, ALEX ESP 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

5.38 CL-27508 ALEGRONIJIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 02 Pratenc AA

5.36 CL-2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX ESP 05 Ripollet UA

528 CL-1M224 CONDE ROCA, ADRIA ESP 06 AA Catalunya

523 CT-667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 08 CA Parets

4.81 CL-94978 SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK ESP 07 Martorell AC

4.67 CT-1777 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14325 AGUDO MAYOR, ALBERT ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14327 OLEAGA CAPELLADES, GORKA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 08 CA Vic

CT-23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornella At.



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Pes (6kg) MASC. PC SUB20M

09.43 CL-79459 CINTO GUILABERT, PAU ESP 06 Martorell AC



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. PC

16.45 CT-10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FC Barcelona

16.32 AR-4103  PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE ESP 80 Finish Line Atletismo
13.85 CT-983 RODRIGUEZ ESPLUGAS, VICENTE ESP 75 CE Penedes

09.95 CT-20654 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97 Andorra At.

06.38 CL-24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 00 CA Sant Just



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

60m FEM. PC

07.70 CT-20323 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE ESP 97 Cornella At.

07.77 CT-29849 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 05 Facsa - Playas de Castelléon
07.85 CT-1308 LINARES RUBINO, BERTA ESP 09 CA Lloret-La Selva
07.87 CT-1469 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 08 AA Catalunya
07.90 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

07.93 CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CA Parets

07.95 CT-24318 DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA ESP o1 L'Hospitalet At.
07.95 CT-390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 07 FC Barcelona
07.98 CT-1916 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
08.00 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya
08.02 CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA ESP o1 L'Hospitalet At.
08.03 CL-24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
08.05 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
08.08 CT-2431 NUNEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes
08.09 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

08.10 CT-2413 EYONG ESPIGARES, MARTA ESP 08 CA Terres de | "Ebre
08.10 CT-2199 LLEBERIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 06 CA Asco

081 CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa

081 CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 06 CA Parets

0813 CL-14675 CAIMEL GARCIA, ESTEL ESP 08 CA Calella

0813 CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEIE Gironi

0813 CT-2387 VILA RUIZ, JANA ESP 06 Pratenc AA

0815 CT-114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
0815 CL-80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 07 UA Barbera

08.19 CL-7139 ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
08.20 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa

08.20 CL-26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP o1 CA Canaletes
08.22 CL-88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
08.22 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Parets

08.23 CL-6431 MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA COL 05 Cornella At.

08.25 CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
08.26 CT-2683 CANO VIUDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 08 L6 Esport Menorca
08.26 CT-1391 SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA ESP 08 AA Figueres

08.28 CT-2243 ROBLES JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 08 L6 Esport Menorca
08.29 CL-8346 BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA ESP 08 CA Sant Boi

08.31 CL-95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
08.32 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
08.34 CT-1960 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 08 Avinent Manresa
08.38 CT-19881 RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER ESP 97 AA Catalunya
08.40 CL-8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 08 CA Mollet

08.42 CT-1309 PIZA RAYE, DONNA ESP 09 CA Lloret-La Selva
08.42 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

08.42 CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins

08.43 CL-6182 PEDRET marxaMALO, BERTA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
08.44 CL-1M744 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 06 CA Mollet

08.44 CL-89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07 CA Molins

08.45 CL-9411 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 06 JA Sabadell

08.45 CL-10616  MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
08.46 CT-1376 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA ESP 08 UA Terrassa

08.48 CL-87080 AUBAREDA CUAN, SOFIA ESP 08 FACVAC Valls
08.48 CT-23758 MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania
08.50 CT-2725 DIAZ CALAF, RUTH ESP 99 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.51 CL-96086 VICENTE MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
08.52 CL-12497 GRANADO CALAMA, MARINA ESP 08 Martorell AC
08.54 CL-14143 ARRUEBO PINERO, LAURA ESP 08 JA Sabadell

08.54 CL-72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 04 CA Vilafranca
08.55 CL-5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 07 UA Barbera

08.57 CL-74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 04 Pratenc AA

08.57 CL-92493 GASCON CRUZ, PAULA ESP 07 CE Cerdanyola
08.57 CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 08 CA Vic

08.59 CL-85657 ABRIL BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 08 FACVAC Valls

08.63 CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

08.63 CL-95483 PEREZ MEGIAS, NOA ESP 08 Martorell AC
08.64 CL-94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 08 CE Penedés
08.65 CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AA Catalunya
08.65 CL-11317  PIBUIRA, CLAUDIA ESP 09 CA Vilafranca
08.66 CL-3971 ARINO PRATS, INGRID ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.67 CL-15300 TEIXIDO BRUFAL, CRISTINA ESP 05 AA Xafatolls
08.69 CL-90590 SALA BAGUE, CLAUDIA ESP o7 AA Figueres
08.74 CT-138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
08.84 CL-89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
08.84 CL-414 FARRERAS OLIVERA, MAR ESP 06 Cornella At.
08.84 CT-22787 MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
08.85 CL-2951 NUNEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA ESP 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.85 CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ITA o7 CE Universitari
08.86 CL-2536 GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA ESP 06 CE Universitari
08.86 CL-92167 PULLEN,MOLLY ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
08.88 CL-3990 SOTO DONATE, ONA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
08.90 CL-9552  VIDAL ALMANSA, SARA ESP o7 Cornella At.
08.91 CT-2579 MARTINEZ PEREZ, NOELIA ESP 08 CA Canovelles
08.92 CL-14857 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ESTHER ESP 96 CA Olesa
08.93 CL-1349 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA ESP o7 CA Canaletes
08.94 CL-9865 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, NICOLE ESP 08 Cornella At.
08.99 CT-555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
09.00 CL-20500 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, ADRIANA ESP 96 CA Olesa
09.03 CL-85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
09.07 CT-1133 GERHARD TORRA, ABRIL ESP 08 UA Terrassa
09.12 CL-8224 GOMEZ PEIDRO, IVET ESP 08 JA Sabadell
09.20 CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 73 CA Granollers
09.63 CT-1843 EL HRIKI EL BOUKHARI, DINA ESP 08 CA Canovelles
13.24 CL-88438 FARINA LEZCANO, ISONA ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CL-93307 BARRCHINA TORRES, CAMILA ESP 08 CA Sant Boi
CT-24544 BELZITI CRESPO, PAULA ESP 00 UA Terrassa
CT-503 CASH-GIBSON, LUCINDA GBR 84 Barcelona At.
CL-14492 CUSIi GUILLAUMES, ABRIL ESP 06 AA Figueres
CL-25075 DE LA FUENTE GISBERT, ORIA ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1639 GARCIA COLLINS, GERALDINE ESP 77 Pratenc AA
CL-15653 GUGLIERI CARRENO, LIDIA ESP 84 JA Sabadell
CL-76914 LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA ESP o7 CE Penedés
CL-28798 PEREIRA BLEDA, ANDREA ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
CL-96844 PLANAS CABALL, MARIA ESP o7 AA Figueres
CL-14491 PONS VAZQUEZ, TANIT ESP o7 AA Figueres
CL-14771 ROUTBI, FARAH ESP o7 AA Figueres
CT-1682 VICENTE DURAN, MONICA ESP 77 Pratenc AA

CT-1001  VILASECA BARO, JULIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

400m FEM. PC

00:56.72 CT-1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 05 Facsa - Playas de Castelléon
00:58.22 AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
00:59.18 CT-678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 08 AA Xafatolls
00:59.25 SS-19994 DE JUAN RAZKIN, PAULA ESP 99 At. San Sebastian
00:59.47 CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Tarragona
00:59.69 CT-15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Cornella At.
00:59.78 CT-2176 SALAZAR , MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA 06 CA Tarragona
00:59.92 CT-28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
00:59.95 CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CA Sant Just
01:00.16 CT-1388 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 08 CA Vila-Seca
01:00.23 CT-1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
01:00.34 CT-1520 VINALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.
01:00.41 AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
01:00.54 CT-2424 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic

01:00.74 CT-1664 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 08 CA Vic

01:00.98 CL-8346 BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA ESP 08 CA Sant Boi
01:01.08 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa
01:01.29 CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
01:01.34 CT-29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 71 Avinent Manresa
01:01.39 CT-872 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 02 Andorra At.
01:01.56 CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
01:01.70 CL-80902 MUNOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
01:01.70 CT-1728 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 08 Cornella At.
01:01.89 CL-90436 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA ESP 06 CE Penedés
01:01.90 CL-29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 03 CA Nou Barris
01:02.02 CT-20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
01:02.36 CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06 Barcelona At.
01:02.54 CT-195 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Puigcerda
01:02.72 CT-2657 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 08 L'Hospitalet At.
01:02.96 CT-1526 ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 08 CA Terres de | "Ebre
01:03.03 CT-941 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 08 CA Mollet
01:03.05 CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CA Sant Just
01:03.39 CT-2031 CANELLAS SERRANO, ARIADNA ESP 08 CG Tarragona
01:03.77 CT-2263 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
01:04.58 CL-65213 EGIDO HARO, IRENE ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
01:04.63 CL-82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 06 GEIE Gironi
01:04.69 CL-96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA ESP 08 CG Tarragona
01:05.04 CT-1376 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA ESP 08 UA Terrassa
01:05.24 CT-28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 05 Avinent Manresa
01:05.24 CT-1626 GRACIA SALAS, SARA ESP 08 Barcelona At.
01:05.36 CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
01:05.63 CT-27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
01:05.73 CL-3274 VIDAL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP o1 JA Sabadell
01:06.29 CL-9053 MARTIN JIMENEZ, EMMA ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
01:06.55 CT-2717 SILVA SANCHEZ, YAIZA ESP 07 UA Barbera
01:06.59 CT-455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 07 AA Catalunya
01:06.72 CT-28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 05 CG Tarragona
01:06.74 CT-29602 LACAMBRA MUNOZ, HELENA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
01:06.97 CT-30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 07 CA Vic

01:07.20 CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ITA 07 CE Universitari
01:07.32 CT-459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 07 UGE Badalona
01:07.34 CT-2500 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 08 AA Catalunya
01.07.41 CT-2725 DIAZ CALAF, RUTH ESP 99 GA Lluisos Mataro
01:07.61 CL-96086 VICENTE MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
01:07.63 CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
01:07.76 CT-556 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
01:08.06 CL-80973 CARRETERO GARCIA, NAHIA ESP 07 CA Olesa

01:08.07 CL-89964 CORZO NEIRA, PAULA ESP 07 CA Olesa

01:08.26 CT-348 ROMERO CASTANO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Castellar
01:08.59 CT-1845 PISA ESCRIBANO, HELENA ESP 05 UA Barbera
01:09.12 CL-8956 OSORIO ALABART, NEUS ESP 08 CG Tarragona

01:09.68 CL-72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 04 GA Lluisos Mataro



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

01:09.76
01:09.98
01:11.46
01:11.83
01:12.03
01:14.44
01:14.75
01:15.57

CT-2724
CL-10703
CL-85717
CT-2589
CL-10517
CL-97
CL-8960
CL-8649
CT-767
CL-83842
CL-73216
CL-9009
CL-92211
CT-1433
CL-53925
CT-948
CT-2420
CT-22230
CL-13633
CT-1694
CL-6182
CT-27242
CT-27090
CT-1619
CL-14266
CT-2250

PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA
GUENAGA RAMOS, PAOLA
PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA
IBARZ TORRA, MARTINA
LOUBATIERES , KENZA AINOHA
RIAHI EL YEMLAHI, WIAM
MONGE AGUILERA, SARA
PEIRON CATA, MARIA
ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA
ARISO MARZO, ELIA

CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL
COLL FERNANDEZ, LAIA
FERRER DURAN, SONIA
GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA
GARCIA VERGES, JULIA
HERNANDEZ TUBAU, ONA
LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA
MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA
MURCIA HERNANDEZ, ASHLY JULIANA
OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA
PEDRET marxaMALO, BERTA
PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN MONTSERRAT
PONS SELLARES, LIDIA
RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA
ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA
TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
COL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

07
07
07
08
07
08
07
05
08
07
04
07
08
08
00
06
08
99
07
07
06
64
78
08
06
08

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Nou Barris
CA Olesa

AA Xafatolls

CA Nou Barris
CG Tarragona
CA Nou Barris
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
CA Canaletes
CA Nou Barris
CA Figueres

CA Vic
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Puigcerda
Pratenc AA

CA Granollers
CA Nou Barris
UGE Badalona
FACVAC Valls
CA Sport Canet 1980
Avinent Manresa
CA Tarragona
CA Nou Barris
CA Asco



—CA

FEDERACHY CATALAMA ATLETISME

1.500m FEM. PC

04:39.51 CT-21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
04:49.73 CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.
04:50.28 CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 82 LEA La Blanca
04:53.28 CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
04:54.89 CT-28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
04:57.57 CT-2699 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 05 CN Banyoles
04:58.96 CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 06 FC Barcelona
04:59.17 CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar
05:01.16 CT-1387 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA ESP 08 CA Vila-Seca
05:08.70 CT-28470 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 04 CA Granollers
05:04.78 CT-26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 01 CA Granollers
05:06.69 CT-1852 SANS BADIA, SONIA ESP 99 AA Xafatolls
05:07.49 CT-2389 ARTERO FERNANDEZ, ANNA ESP 06 CA Tarragona
05:08.35 CL-88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 08 CA Parets
05:08.94 CT-1824  PALMA GENAO, AVRIL ESP 05 UA Barbera
05:09.19 CL-77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 07 FC Barcelona
05:09.64 CT-252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
05:09.85 CT-29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 05 CA Igualada
05:09.96 CT-1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
05:10.46 CT-2613 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 80 CA Sport Canet 1980
05:12.66 CT-1696  MONJE SAN MILLAN, YLENIA ESP 08 UGE Badalona
05:14.57 CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 08 UA Terrassa
05:15.15 CT-29470 ASTALS VAQUER, MARIONA ESP 02 JA Sabadell
05:18.09 CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESP 82 UA Terrassa
05:18.62 CL-96548 URGELES ROURA, AGNES ESP 07 CA Laietania
05:21.99 CT-19634 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 97 UA Terrassa
05:24.95 CT-1219 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA ESP 08 CA Vila-Seca
05:27.25 CT-2606 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 08 Cornella At.
05:27.68 CL-92489 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 06 CA Granollers
05:28.10 CL-13960 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MONICA ESP 08 CA Figueres
05:28.78 CT-2246 BENAMAR RAHMANI, SOHAYLA ESP 05 CA Vila-Seca
05:34.39 CL-94333 PINYOL GIRONES, QUERALT ESP 08 CA Ascd
05:41.44 CT-1951 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 06 UA Barbera
05:44.14 CL-1M69 REYYES GARRIDO, LUDIVINA ESP 06 UGE Badalona
05:48.54 CT-1784  SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 08 UGE Badalona
05:59.99 CL-27777 ESTRUCH PEREZ, OLGA ESP 85 JA Sabadell
06:04.20 CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 69 JA Sabadell
CT-29616 CACERES PEREZ, BETH ESP 05 RTC Running Club
CT-47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA ESP 08 CA Vic
CT-575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 82 JA Montcada
CL-94808 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 08 CA Montornes
CL-14043 GADEA SOLA, INGRID ESP 08 CA Montornes
CT-22140 GAJETE GUSANO, MARIA JOSE ESP 7 CA Sant Boi
CT-2432 JOU FABREGA, CORALI ESP 07 CN Olot
CT-499 MINGUET PARES, JOANA ESP 04 UA Terrassa
CL-94141 ORTEGA BENAGES, BERTA ESP 07 CA Sant Boi
CL-3363 PLANA MADEO, CARLA ESP 07 GEIE Gironi
CL-11565 PRADA ENRICH, MARTINA ESP 08 GEIE Gironi
CT-27376 ROCA ROSA, CLAUDIA ESP 07 GEIE Gironi
CL-13955 RUIZ LOPEZ, LAURA ESP 07 GEIE Gironi
CL-7763  SANCHEZ OLIVERAS, LAURA ESP 08 CA Laietania

CT-21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 98 AA Xafatolls



—CA.

CATALAMS ATLETIEME

FEDERACI

3.000m FEM. PC ABF

09:43.89
09:51.63
10:25.62
10:28.41
10:34.33
10:40.56
10:46.92
10:51.29
1:04.91
1:20.59
1:35.79
1:36.33
1:39.61
1:50.89

CT-21170
CT-21345
CT-2090
CT-2921
CT-27234
CL-91476
CL-16843
CL-12809
CT-499
CT-1717
CL-90492
CT-1591
CL-77140
CL-87099
CT-1675

BATLLE CAPA, IRENE

TILLO PRATS, NURIA

SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA
CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA
PRIETO SWINNEN, LAURA
GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA
PARRADO ROMERO, EVA
PENAFIEL CLAVIJO, AINHARA ADRIANA
MINGUET PARES, JOANA
MADERA RUBIO, LAIA
DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA
NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA
BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA
DORADO MORENO, ZOE

MAS FERRUS, ANNA

Avinent Manresa
AA Xafatolls
CE Universitari
LEA La Blanca
At. Intec-Zoiti
JA Sabadell
CA Laietania
Barcelona At.
UA Terrassa
CA Canovelles
CE Penedés
AA Xafatolls
FC Barcelona
CA Camobrils
AA Xafatolls

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC SUB18F

08.92
08.93
09.01
09.43
09.69
09.75
09.80
09.81
1013
10.15
10.17
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.40
10.46
10.48
10.57
10.66
10.70
10.85
10.90
.61

CT-2431
CT-1960
CT-1391
CT-2238
CT-768
CL-14675
CT-781
CL-89001
CL-87080
CL-94167
CT-993
CL-4070
CL-76914
CL-10620
CL-7156
CL-89835
CT-2683
CL-7471
CL-76694
CL-11317
CT-96358
CL-90743
CL-95483
CL-1349
CL-12508
CL-8512
CL-15656

NUNEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL
JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE
SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA
TORRAS SALA, ETNA

GELMA GARROSET, VINYET
CAIMEL GARCIA, ESTEL

BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI
LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE
AUBAREDA CUAN, SOFIA
RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL
BEDNAOUI FILAHI, AYA
DOMENECH LONDONO, HELENA
LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA
PEREZ MEDINA, JUDITH
FALGUERAS LOPEZ, CLAUDIA
DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA
CANO VIUDEZ, CLAUDIA
MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA
PENARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA
Pl BUIRA, CLAUDIA
RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA
BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET
PEREZ MEGIAS, NOA

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA

PALAU LOPEZ, ONA
RODRIGUEZ TOLDRA, MARTINA
DODET LALETINA, EKATERINA

CA Canaletes
Avinent Manresa
AA Figueres

CA Igualada

CA Vic

CA Calella

CA Vic

CA Molins
FACVAC Valls

CE Penedés
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Vilafranca

CE Penedés
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Laietania

CA Palafrugell-GiCB
L6 Esport Menorca
CA Canaletes

CA Sant Just

CA Vilafranca
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Parets
Martorell AC

CA Canaletes
Martorell AC

CA Canaletes
L'Hospitalet At.

60m tanques (0,84) FEM. PC

08.77
08.88
09.38
09.58
09.68
09.74
09.79
10.01
10.32
10.37
10.53
10.60

CT-205
CT-22918
GC-2408
CT-23758
CT-23478
CT-27019
CT-24682
CT-28634
CL-86080
CL-2654
CL-82026
CL-9825
CT-503

CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA
SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, ANA FLABIA
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA
VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA
SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA
CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA
SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA
SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA
CASH-GIBSON , LUCINDA

AA Catalunya
Cornella At.
FC Barcelona
CA Laietania
CA Sant Just
AA Catalunya
CA Sant Just
UA Rubi

CA Vic

CA Vic

GEiE Gironi
UA Barbera
Barcelona At.



—CA.

FEDERACI

CATALAMS ATLETIEME

Alcada FEM. PC

1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
152
150
150
1.47
1.47
1.47
146
143
143
140
1.33

CT-1645
CT-29626
CT-2215
CT-1662
CT-27957
CL-94968
CL-3679
CL-89835
CL-90984
CL-8512
CT-23758
CL-96488
CT-1722
CT-60
CL-90743
CT-1845
CT-28634

MALEVYCH , MONICA

EBERLE MARTIN, AINA

VIVES ROCA, JULIA

ARANDA BOU, QUERALT
GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA
FERNANDEZ SIRVENT, MARTINA
VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE
DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA
MONTULL BAINAD, SARA
RODRIGUEZ TOLDRA, MARTINA
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA
PUGI FRANCH, GIADA
HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA
BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET

PISA ESCRIBANO, HELENA
VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA

UKR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

08
05
08
08
02
07
07
07
06
08
99
07
08
08
08
05
05

CA Gava

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
CA Vic
L'Hospitalet At.
CN Reus Ploms
CA Molins

CA Palafrugell-GiCB
Martorell AC
CA Canaletes
CA Laietania
Martorell AC
AA Catalunya
CA Vic

CA Parets

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

Llargada FEM. PC - Grup A (6 intents)

6.15

5.51

5.45
5.36
524
5.23
5.21

5.21

4.95
4.92
477
4.66
4.57
4.53
4.38
415

3.85

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
AA Catalunya

CA Terres de | "Ebre
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Montornes
Pratenc AA
L'Hospitalet At.
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.
Barcelona At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. PC - Grup B (6 intents)

519

518

512

5.06
5.06
5.05
5.00
498
4.90
4.88
487
484
4.82
476
4.7

4.7

4.66
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.65
4.63
4.63

CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 00
CT-2387  VILA RUIZ, JANA ESP 06
CT-765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 08
CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08
CT-1948 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 05
CT-490 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 09
CT-455  ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 07
CT-587 FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA ESP 07
CT-1639 GARCIA COLLINS, GERALDINE ESP 77
CT-1324  MARTIN SANTORO, CRISTINA ESP 03
CL-25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 02
CT-25020 ZUNIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 00
CT-1682  VICENTE DURAN, MONICA ESP 77
CL-3990 SOTO DONATE, ONA ESP 05
CL-74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 04
CL-88662 BAYARRIJASO, DANIELA ESP 05
CT-138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 00
CL-29351 SOTILLO SALA, MARTINA ESP 03
CL-15495 VILCHEZ INSA, ELENA ESP 02
CT-1576  PENA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10
CT-86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 07
CT-2239 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 09
CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07
CL-5766 MEMBRIVE VAZQUEZ, NOA ESP 06
CL-95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 08
CT-1526  ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT ESP 08
CL-10616 MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA ESP 08
CL-85657 ABRIL BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 08
CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA ESP 06
CL-94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 07
CT-2571  BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 07
CT-781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 08
CL-429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 07
CL-3971  ARINO PRATS, INGRID ESP 06
CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 08
CL-1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA ESP 08
CT-556 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 06
CL-4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 07
CL-9201 SANDOVAL DE ANTONIO, BERTA ESP 08
CL-2951  NUNEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA ESP 08
CT-555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 06
CL-7785 GARCIA SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 08

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

CA Igualada

UA Barbera
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Terres de | "Ebre
L'Hospitalet At.
FACVAC Valls
L'Hospitalet At.

U Colomenca At.
UA Barbera

CA Vic

L'Hospitalet At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Castellar
Cornella At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Ripollet UA
Barcelona At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
Aldahra Lleida UA
CE Penedés



